
Ready?
Visit our website to get started:

www.scoreexchange.com/sponsors

ADVERTISING RATES
(VALID UNTIL 31/12/2024)

For advertisers in Europe: 
The prices shown above exclude VAT which will be added at your local rate.

DURATION BASED DISCOUNTS

Campaign duration	 Discount
One month	 0%
Three months	 10%
Six months	 20%
Twelve months	 40%

SMALL ADVERTS
Position	 Monthly cost
Home page	 $49.99
Single category page	 $2.50
All 108 category pages	 $99.99

PAYMENT
The total amount payable is calculated 
when first activating your campaign. 
Payment is due in advance for the whole 
campaign.

CURRENCY & VAT
The prices shown above are displayed in 
USD (United States Dollars)

LARGE ADVERTS
Position	 Monthly cost
Home page	 $79.99
Single category page	 $3.99
All 108 category pages	 $159.99


